Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

N

26002
26005
26004
26012
26006
26013
26020
26025
26024
26027
26026
26029
26033

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

12004
12006
12003
12007
12001
12008
12014
12021
12022

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

3
1

16001
16003
16010
16004
16012
16005
16006

Friday, October 16, 2009

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

© N OO

27

OO OO ~NOoO

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27
27

27
27
20

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

Master s Snooker
Masters 26 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
Theo 42.79 1+7 1+7 140
Edge 24,12 1+7 1+0
Hol |'y 32.70 1+2  1+7 1+7
F5 Tornado 44.73 1+4 1+6 1+7 1+7
Wi p 41.75 1+4 1+6 1+7 1+7
Rusty 45. 18 1+4  1+7 1+7 1+7
Gusto Absent
Stitch No Tinme 144 1+6 1+7 142
Chest er 51.03 143 1+7 1+7 147
Rapt ure 14.11 1+4 1+2
Hai | ey 24. 00 1+2 1+5
Sequel 30. 07 1+4 1+7 1+7 140
Ri sk 30. 61 1+7 1+7 1+7 143
Masters 12 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
Munchi e No Tinme 144 1+6 1+0
Zip 41. 10 1+7  1+7 1+7
Apri l 38. 39 1+2 1+4 1+3
Banj o 30. 63 1+7 1+2 1+0
Phire Absent
Radar 35. 86 145 1+2 1+0
I g 43. 31 1+3 1+4 1+6 1+2
W nni e 47.77 1+4  1+7 1+7 1+7
Aggi e 49. 80 1+2 1+4 1+3 1+2
Masters 16 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
M ckl e 39. 49 1+7 1+7 1+7
Lexi e 51. 26 145 1+7 1+7 142
Tucker 51. 88 142 1+4 1+6 147
FIyR 47. 37 1+4 1+7 1+7
Fl ash 9.79 1+4
Keet a 52.21 1+0 1+7 1+4 1+2
Moxi e Absent

27
27
20
27

0
27

Scor e

17

21
37
55
56

23
55

22
28

Scor e

15
51
39
12

10
46
56
35

Scor e

51
52
43
48

44

Qualified
Super Q
Super Q

Qualified

Super Q
Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



16007
16009
16015
2 16017
16013
4 16021
16023
16024

Jake
Tag

Bri dget
Taser
Dasher
Meg
Hunt er
Scout

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22002
22007
22009
22046
22065
22016
22018
22019
22024
22061
22008
22067
22021
5 22028
7 22023
22086
22026
22041
22044
22069
3 22051
22082
22052
22071
22033
2 22058
22036
22059
22039
22060
22049
22062
1 22053
22068
22054
22075
22056

Flo Jo
WIllin'
Hunmer
Pi per
Zoi e
Flirt
Nut meg
Bur gee
Shi ne
Zaney
Fizz
Ski
Jack
Zeke
Jasper
Bean
Dazzl e
Apri

Chi gger
Whynper
Pebbl es
Rhys
Chance
Chno
Bonus
Opal
Booker T
El f
Rowdy
Meg

Di esel
Pai va
E-Z

St onp
Eve
Sassy

Uppity

No Time
No Time
57. 43
35.31
45. 40
51.73
25.75

1+7
143
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+4

Masters 22 inch

Ti me

54. 14
46. 15
Absent
48. 76
35. 97
Absent
23. 06
Absent
29.01
44,94
46. 13
40.76
Absent
51.41
48. 61
39. 39
Absent
Absent
40. 49
Absent
44, 83
Absent
Absent
Absent
35. 43
41.73
43. 35
No Ti e
44. 30
No Ti e
25.78
16. 36
45. 94
42. 46
40. 19
45. 56
47.52

RC1

1+7
1+7

1+5
1+0

1+7

1+4
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+4
1+6

1+4

1+4

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+4

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

Judge:

1+7
1+0

1+7
1+5

1+0

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+6
1+7

143

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+3 27
1+7 2
1+7 9
1+7  1+7 20
1+7 2
1+7 27
1+7 142 20
1+0 0

Martin Gadsby
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7 14
1+4 142 27
1+7 2
1+3 0

0
1+7 9
1+7 27
1+7 140 27
1+7 27
1+7 144 27
1+7 147 27
1+7 27
1+7 140 0
1+7 147 27
1+7 5
1+7 147 27
1+7 147 0

0
1+7 147 20
1+7 2

0

0
1+7 147 27

5
1+7 147 5
1+7 142 27
1+0 147 27

47
22
30
52
26
51
45
14

Scor e

38
44

24
11

29
51
51
51

56
55
50

18

56

29
56
32

50
24

58
21
34
50
48

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified



22077 M nni e Absent
22043 Strider 40. 79 1+4
22081 Rhi annon No Ti e 1+4
22072 Chai 37.74 147
22087 G nger 52. 32 1+6
22074 Puffin 44. 83 1+4
22096 Keegan No Ti e 1+6
22095 Zip Absent
22098 Chant ey Absent
22099 Br acey 19.55 1+7
22100 Rut hl ess Absent
4 22105 Cassi e 47. 86 1+4
22109 Caj un No Ti e 1+0
22110 Ki Ki 14. 31 140
22107 Mai zy 28. 66 146
22112 Br odi e 49. 95 1+4
6 22108 Runbl e 43. 12 1+4
22115 Ri se 34.84 1+4
22111 Ci der Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 75
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 18
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 35
Percent Qualified: 46.7%

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+0

143

1+7

1+7

142

1+6
1+6

1+7
1+0
1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

142

1+7

1+0
1+7
1+7

27

20
20

© NO©W O oo~

48
14
29
35
40

12

56

24
33
55
29

Qualified

Qualified

Super Q

Super Q



Friday, October 16, 2009
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance |11 22 inch Judge: Martin Gadsby
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P22002 Josh 40. 86 1+7  1+7 1+7 27 51 Super Q
2 P22011 M ssy 40. 40 1+4 1+6 1+2 27 42 Super Q
P22006 Twi X 45, 31 1+4 1+0 1+7 1+0 2 17
P22009 Nash No Ti e 1+4 1+7 1+7 1+2 0 24
P22010 Kristy Absent
P22017 Sami 26. 56 147 1+7 1+3 0 20
3 P22018 Belle No Ti e 1+4 1+6 1+2 20 35
4 pP22026 divia 40. 99 1+4 1+6 1+7 1+2 9 32
P22027 Sam 32. 66 142 1+4 1+6 147 0 23
Openi ng: 56 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
P08006 Ri ggins 43. 42 1+4 1+5 1+2 9 23
4 P08010 Java 33.92 1+7 1+7 1+7 0 24
2 P08001 Rosie 47.90 1+7 1+7 143 20 40 Qualified
1 P08007 Appl e 53.01 1+4 1+6 1+7 27 47 Super Q
3 P08011 Dyl an 47.91 1+2 1+0 1+7 27 39 Qualified
Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
P12004 KayDee 27.58 140 1+2 1+0 0 5
1 P12006 G dget 61. 06 1+5 1+7 1+7 147 20 50 Super Q
2 P12010 Fanny 52. 04 1+7 1+7 1+2 27 46 Qualified
4 P12005 Sci - Fi No Ti e 1+4 1+2 142 27 38 Qualified
P12007 Pi per Absent
3 P12009 Lucy 56. 69 1+7  1+7 1+7 20 44 Qualified
Openi ng: 52 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Martin Gadshy
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 P16011 Cooper 51. 96 1+4 1+6 1+7 1+7 27 55 Super Q
P16013 Keen Absent



P16020
P16023
1 P16024
P16028
P16009
P16003
P16006
P16017
P16022
3 P16029
4 P16030

Smart As
Dash
MIlle
Tokal a
Luce

G ndy
Zen
Graci e
Hannah

Absent

35.
52.

39.
48.
14.
26.

57.
54.

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 29
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

Percent Qualified:

of Qualifiers: 14

41 1+7
46 1+5
Ti e

30 1+6
48 1+6
16 1+4
62 1+4
Ti e 1+3
90 1+4
50 1+4

48. 3%

1+7
1+7

1+6
1+4
1+0
1+0
1+4
1+7
1+6

1+7
1+7

1+6
143

1+7
1+7

1+7

142

33
57

21
39

41
40

Super Q

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Armband Nane

22002
22008
22003
22012
22009
22023
22004
22021
22007
22026
22010
22032
22016
22033
22018
22036
22019
22039
22024
22042
22034
22043
22041
22053
22046
22054
22051
22069
22052
22070
22057
22071
22072
22077
22059
22074
22065
22082
22067
22084
22075
22097
22078

Flo Jo
Fizz
Nellie
Silver
Hunmer
Jasper
Ri vet
Jack
WIllin'
Dazzl e
Bl aze
Ki a
Flirt
Bonus
Nut meg
Booker
Bur gee
Rowdy
Shi ne
Bol t
Romance
Stri der
Apri
E-Z

Pi per
Eve
Pebbl es
Whynper
Chance
Kir

M ckey
Chno
Chai

M nni e
El f
Puffin
Zoi e
Rhys
Ski
Isis
Sassy
Pi | ot
Tony

Ganbl e:

Ti me

38. 04
Absent
35. 85
Absent
Absent
34.29
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
Absent
39.22
Absent
Absent
32.00
36. 64
36.21
Absent
No Ti e
38. 84
No Ti e
38. 82
38.21
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
37. 07
38.72
Absent
Absent
Absent
38. 39
Absent
37.33
Absent
40. 57
42. 04
41. 87
Absent
No Ti e
36.50
Absent
Absent
33.90

Friday, October 16, 2009
Masters Gamblers

15 seconds

7Pt

NN

NODNNDNEPEF

NDNPEFEPDN

Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
3 1
1 4
1 2
2 3
1 2
2 1
2 1
0 2
2 2
3 3
2 3
1 1
1 0
2 2
2 2
1 3
1 2
2 1
2 2
2 2
0 2
2 3
1 3
1 2
2 1
1 4

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

A D

N B WDN O

O S~ D

O

IS

Gambl e

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

24

22

51

29

31

30

53

24

56

36

35

25

54

34

25

31
53

55
29
18
30
31
29
53

22

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

4

22099
22081
22105
22086
22107
22096
22108
22098
22109
22100
22111
22060
22110
22113
22115

Br acey
Rhi annon
Cassi e
Bean

Mai zy
Keegan
Runbl e
Chant ey
Caj un
Rut hl ess
Ci der
Meg

Ki Ki
CGoodt i ne
Ri se

Ar mband Nane

26004
26005
26006
26008
26010
26012
26013
26020
26016
26024
26022
26026
26025
26029
26027
26031
26021
26032
26033

Hol |'y
Edge
Wi p
Ri o
Ben

F5 Tornado

Rusty
Gusto
Strider
Chester
Gauge
Hai | ey
Stitch
Sequel
Rapt ur e
Hawkeye
Kraze
Renny
Ri sk

Armband Nane

12002
12004
12003
12006

Tobi
Munchi e
Apri
Zip

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

No Time
39. 19
No Time
37.24
35.19
36. 25
39. 47
Absent
33.70
Absent
Absent
No Tinme
43.51
Absent
35. 88

Ti me

No Tinme
36. 81
35. 07
38. 24
39. 77
No Tinme
37.16
Absent
Absent
39. 62
42. 43
39. 46
40. 81
44. 18
34. 84
40. 94
33.65
Absent
37.65

Ti me

39. 16
38. 58
37.75
37.00

NNNEFEDNNDDN

15 seconds

7Pt

NDNDNNDNDNDDN

NONPFPRFRPEFEFOLPR

17 seconds

7Pt

N ODNDN

1 3
1 2
1 2
2 1
2 2
3 2
0 4
2 3
1 3
1 3
2 3
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
1 2
0 4
2 3
0 2
1 3
0 4
2 1
1 3
2 2
2 3
1 2
1 2
1 1
2 3
1 3
2 1
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
1 0
1 0
2 2
1 1

OO WOl o 01 ww

22

22

22

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

W hrDNWOIOWAHA

OB, OWOWWPrMOO

IS

Gambl e

22
22
22
22

22

22

22

22

22

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

2
4
4
2

Gambl e

22

22
22

31
50
30
26
35
38
32

51

23

31

56

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

29
51
60
45
52
30
52

49
20
29
21
22
48
23
56

46

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

43
23
42
46

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

12001
12009
12007
12012
12008
12015
12014
12021
12022
12023

Phire
Nova
Banj o
Jack
Radar
Benny
g

W nni e
Aggi e
Figit

Armband Nane

16001
16010
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16009
16013
16015
16017
16019
16021
16023
16024

M ckl e
Tucker
Lexi e
FIyR
Keet a
Moxi e
Jake
Tag
Dasher
Bri dget
Taser
Sur ge
Meg
Hunt er
Scout

Absent

34.
39.
34.
38.
36.
37.
38.

Ganbl e:

Ti

37.
41.
37.
36.

No
Ab
No

33.
32.
32.

No

35.
38.
40.
34.

91
99
66
64
10
21
87
Ti me
. 96

16 seconds

e 7Pt

68
79
54
02
Ti nme
sent
Ti nme
91
79
31
Ti nme
19
50
18
69

tal Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 80

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 26
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 29

Percent Qualified: 36.3%

P ONOODNONDNLEPRF

P NDNNPEFEPDN

NDNDNNEFEDNNDNDDN

2 1
0 3
1 3
2 1
2 3
2 3
2 1
1 3
1 0
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
0 4
0 2
1 3
2 1
1 0
0 1
2 0
2 1
2 1
1 2
1 1
0 4
0 3
2 1

N ODNPANWOWW

22

22

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

NWWkr~Db

w NN

1

o

WNWW

Gambl e

22

22

22

22
22

23
26
23
52
26
23
51
19
36

Qualified

Qualified

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

52
17
31
30
14

19
50
29
30
28
47
29
47
52

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Friday, October 16, 2009
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 P08001 Rosie 38. 67 0 2 4 3 25
3 P08003 Scarl et 49. 81 1 2 0 4 21
1 P08011 Dyl an 38.03 0 2 2 4 22 42 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12005 Sci - Fi 37.81 0 2 2 3 19
2 P12006 G dget No Tine 0 0 3 5 14
P12007 Pi per Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P16006 Ci ndy 50. 90 0 1 2 4 15
P16011 Cooper 35.09 1 2 2 3 26
2 P16017 Zen 34.52 2 2 0 3 22 49 Qualified
P16020 Max Absent
P16022 G acie 43. 20 0 1 2 4 15
4 P16024 Dash 37.42 1 2 3 4 30
1 P16028 Mlle 33.96 2 2 2 4 22 56 Qualified
P16030 Neo 43. 48 0 3 1 2 20
3 P16035 Ally 41. 43 2 1 3 3 31
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Martin
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22002 Josh 32. 47 2 1 3 4 22 54 Qualified
P22011 M ssy 40.71 1 1 0 4 16
4 P22006 Twi X 41.75 0 1 3 4 18
2 P22009 Nash No Tine 1 2 3 2 28
3 P22027 Sam No Tine 0 2 2 7 23



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

4
22. 2%



Friday, October 16, 2009

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 57 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
12002  Tobi 46. 11
12023 Figit
12003 Apri l Absent
12022 Aggi e
12009 Nova 45. 63
16005 Keet a

3 12014 lg 41. 62
16005 Keet a
16006 Moxi e Absent
12015 Benny 45, 27
16007 Jake
12007 Banj o No Ti e
16014 Bz

2 12021 W nni e 41. 17
16019 Sur ge

1 16001 M ckl e 38.12
16009 Tag
16003 Lexi e No Ti e
16004 FIyR

4 16015 Bri dget 40. 17
16021 Meg

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 55 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
22002 Flo Jo No Ti e
22059 El f

M asters Pairs

Mast ers

R

0

Mast ers

R

0

M ni

Open

S

S

0

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Martin Gadsby

Marti

E

0

m

Scor e

46. 11

45. 63

41. 62

45. 27

Elim

41. 17

38.12

Elim

45. 17

Gadsby
Scor e

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



22019 Bur gee Absent

22006 St al ker 37.78 0 0 0 0 37.78 Qualified
22056 Uppity Qualified
22007 Wllin' 41. 23 0 0 0 0 41.23 Qualified
22051 Pebbl es Qualified
22008 Fizz No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

22074 Puffin

22009 Hunmer Absent

22014 Mol |'y Absent
22069 Whynper

22016 Flirt Absent

22018 Nut meg 36.73 0 2 0 0 46.73 Qualified
22054 Eve Qualified
22033 Bonus No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

22053 E-Z

22034 Romance No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

22081 Rhi annon

22082 Rhys Absent

22036 Booker T No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
22084 I sis

22039 Rowdy No Ti me 0 0 0 1 Elim

22057 M ckey

22046 Pi per No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26021 Kraze

22071 chno Absent

22077 M nni e Absent

22060 Meg 61.74 2 2 0 0 81.74

22093 Jay

22067 Ski 36.18 0 0 0 0 36.18 Qualified
26033 Ri sk Qualified



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22072
22105

22097

22061

26004

22024
26005

22098

22107

26006

22052

26008

26025

22111
26016

22028
26026

22108
26027

22012

22026

26002
26029

26012
26013

Chai
Cassi e

Pi | ot
Zaney
Hol |'y

Shi ne
Edge

Chant ey
Mai zy
Wi p
Chance
R o
Stitch

G der
Strider

Zeke
Hai | ey

Runbl e
Rapt ur e

Si |l ver
Dazzl e

Theo
Sequel

F5 Tornado
Rusty

37.62 0 0
Absent
49. 57 1 0
No Tinme 0 0
Absent
34.73 0 0
Absent
No Tinme 0 0
Absent
40. 41 0 2
No Tinme 0 0
Absent
Absent
No Tinme 0 0
No Tinme 0 0

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 59
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 18
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 29

Percent Qualified: 49.2%

0 37.62
0 54.57
1 Elim
0 34.73
1 Elim
0 50. 41
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified






Friday, October 16, 2009
Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P12007 Pi per Absent

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 58 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P16013 Keen Absent
3 P16006 Ci ndy 55. 67
P12006 G dget
P16020 Max Absent
1 P16017 Zen 40. 46
P16035 Ally
2 P22009 Nash 43. 37
P16021 Legend
P22002 Josh No Ti e
P16008 Dia
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
-

Percent Qualified:

5. 0%

Perf ormance |11

R

S

Perf ormance |11

R

S

M ni
F

Open
F

Judge:
E

Judge:
E

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

Martin Gadsby

Scor e

55. 67

40. 46

43. 37

Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Masters Standard

D stance: 190 yards SCT: 60 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R
5 22001 St at 44. 04 0. 00 0

22002 Flo Jo 56. 83 0. 00 1

22003 Nellie No Ti e 0
3 22008 Fizz 42.90 0. 00 0

22007 Wllin' 56. 97 0. 00 1

22014 Mol |y Absent

22015 W ndUp! Absent

22016 Flirt Absent

22021 Jack Absent

22073 Arie No Ti e 0

22026 Dazzl e Absent

22065 Zoi e No Ti e 0

22032 Ki a Absent

22081 Rhi annon 47. 20 0. 00 0

22033 Bonus 49. 07 0. 00 0

22086 Bean 53.54 0. 00 1

22018 Nut meg 45. 89 0. 00 0
2 22036 Booker T 42.32 0. 00 0

22019 Bur gee Absent
7 22039 Rowdy 44,58 0. 00 0

22024 Shi ne No Ti e 0

22042 Bol t 49. 41 0. 00 0

22028 Zeke 45. 78 0. 00 0

22043 Strider 54. 14 0. 00 2

22034 Romance No Ti e 0

22054 Eve 46. 05 0. 00 0

22041 Apri | Absent

22053 E-Z 43. 02 0. 00 1

22044 Chi gger 65. 29 5.29 0

22056 Uppity 45,58 0. 00 0

22046 Pi per No Ti e 0

22069 Whynper Absent

22051 Pebbl es 46. 05 0. 00 0

22071 Chno Absent

22052 Chance Absent

22072 Chai 40. 89 0. 00 0

22057 M ckey No Ti e 0

22074 Puffin No Ti e 0

22058 Opal 41.92 0. 00 1

22082 Rhys Absent

22061 Zaney 49. 14 0. 00 0

22084 Isis 48. 00 0. 00 0
4 22067 SKi 43. 65 0. 00 0

Friday, October 16, 2009

S

OO oOor o

R OO+ = OO oOopr o O OPFr OO0OOoOOo O wEr oo

o o

22 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOo

O O oo o O O oo eNeolNolNelNolNolNol OO OoOoo o

o o

E

OOoOPFr oo

Or P O o = O OO OPFr OO0OO0OFrOo OO OoOoOo

o o

M ke Wagner

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00
5. 00

Elim

Elim

0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
15. 00
0. 00

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
15. 00
Elim
0. 00

5. 00
10. 29
0. 00
Elim

5. 00

5.00
Elim
Elim
10. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22094 Ki x
22068 St onp
22095 Zip
22075 Sassy
22099 Br acey
22078 Tony
22103 Royce
22093 Jay
22105 Cassi e
1 22096 Keegan
22107 Mai zy
22100 Rut hl ess
22108 Rurbl e
22111 Ci der
6 22110 Ki Ki
22112 Br odi e
D stance: 190 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
26002 Theo
26003 Kestre
26004 Hol | y
26005 Edge
26006 Wi p
4 26007  Abel
26008 Ri o
26020 Qust o
1 26012 F5 Tor nado
26026 Hai | ey
26013 Rusty
2 26021 Kraze
26022 Gauge
26024 Chest er
26027 Rapt ur e
26032 Renny
3 26033 Ri sk
D stance: 182 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
12001 Phire
1 12006 Zip
12002 Tobi
12007 Banj o
12003  Apri

Absent

50.

19

Absent

49.
48.
60.
52.
47.
44,
41.
47.

47
76
02
00
24
95
01
00

Absent

45.

20

Absent

44,
51.

16
26

SCT: 60 seconds

Ti me

51.

85

Absent

58.

No

52.
48.
62.

97
Ti nme
46
71
30

Absent

44,

No
No

48.

No
No
No

97

Ti nme
Ti nme
74

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

45.

30

SCT: 65 seconds

Ti me

Absent

39.
61.
49.

34
56
32

Absent

0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0.02 1
0. 00 2
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 2
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
Mast er s

TRl ts R
0. 00 2
0. 00 2
0

0. 00 2
0. 00 0
2.30 0
0. 00 0
0

0

0. 00 0
0

0

0

0. 00 1
Mast er s

TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

P OOORFRPF O

o
o

15. 00

5. 00
0. 00
10. 02
15. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
15. 00

OO OO0 O0OOoOOo
OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

o
o

0. 00

o
o

0. 00
10. 00

26 inch Judge: M ke Wagner

S

PR, OOR

OO OO0 O0oOOo

12 inch Judge:

S

=

F E Scor e
0 0 15. 00
0 0 15. 00
0 1 Elim
0 0 10. 00
0 0 5. 00
0 0 7.30
0 0 0. 00
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 0 5. 00
M ke Wagner
F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 5. 00
0 0 5. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



4 12008 Radar 64. 64 0. 00 0
3 12012 Jack 63. 45 0. 00 0
2 12014 g 60. 81 0. 00 0
12020 Cor k Absent
12023 Figit 69. 73 4.73 1
12021 W nni e No Ti e 0
12022 Aggi e Absent
12005 Dor di Absent
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 62 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 16001 M ckl e 40. 14 0. 00 0
16016 Schi sm Absent
2 16004 FIyR 44, 36 0. 00 0
16003 Lexi e 56. 22 0. 00 0
16006 Moxi e Absent
16007 Jake No Ti e 0
3 16009 Tag 44. 42 0. 00 0
16015 Bri dget 59. 60 0. 00 0
16017 Taser 47. 26 0. 00 0
16013 Dasher No Ti e 0
16014 BZ No Ti e 0
16019 Sur ge 53. 62 0. 00 0
16021 Meg 48. 33 0. 00 0
4 16024 Scout 45. 97 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 77
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 26
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 32
Percent Qualified: 41.6%

o O

=

16 inch Judge:

S

0

=

OO OO O0OkFr OO0OOo

o o

o

F

0

o o

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

0 0. 00

0 0. 00

0 0. 00

0 14. 73
1 Elim
ke Wagner

E Scor e
0 0. 00

0 0. 00

0 5. 00

1 Elim
0 0. 00

0 0. 00

0 5. 00

1 Elim
1 Elim
0 0. 00

0 0. 00

0 0. 00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed



D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

3 PO8006
1 PO8008
2 P08010

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

P12004
P12007
P12009
P12010

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

4 P16003
P16020
P16006

3 P16023
P16008

1 P16021
P16025

2 P16030

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16007
2 P22002
P22009
1 P22011
P22017
P22024
P22026

182 yards

184 yards

190 yards

190 yards
Ar mband Name

Name

Ri ggi ns
Kati e
Java

Name

KayDee
Pi per
Lucy
Fanny

Name

Luce

Max

G ndy
Smart As
D a
Legend
Tucker
Neo

Maci
Josh
Nash

M ssy
Sani

Cal abri a
divia

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Friday, October 16, 2009
Performancelll Standard

68 seconds
Ti me

58.
52.
54.

00
52
72

65 seconds
Ti me

No

Ti me

Absent

No
No

Ti me
Ti me

63 seconds
Ti me

57.

97

Absent

No

45.

No

48.

No

70.

Ti nme
80
Ti nme
63
Ti nme
81

63 seconds
Ti me

Absent

44
No
57
No
No
No

.35

Ti me

.29

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 2 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 1

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0 0
0 0
0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 2
0 0
0. 00 1 1
0 0
0. 00 0 1
0 0
7.81 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 1 1
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

8 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 1
0 1
0 1

16 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0

22 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO oOo
PP P ORFRO

M ke Wagner
Score

15. 00
0. 00
10. 00

Qualified

M ke Wagner
Score

Elim

Elim
Elim

M ke Wagner
Score

10. 00

Elim
10. 00
Elim
5. 00
Elim
7.81

M ke Wagner
Score

10. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Friday, October 16, 2009

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 39 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 16001 M ckl e 25.92 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 16003 Lexi e 29. 40 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
16014 Bz No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16004 FIyR No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16005 Keet a No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16006 Moxi e Absent
16007 Jake No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 16009 Tag 26. 17 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
16010 Tucker No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16012 Fl ash No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16015 Bri dget No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16017 Taser No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16018 Harry No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 16021 Meg 29.31 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
16023 Hunt er No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
2 12002  Tobi 34.04 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
12003 Apri | Absent
12005 Dor di Absent
3 12007 Banj o 34.04 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 12008 Radar 32.43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
12020 Cor k Absent
12022 Aggi e Absent
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 37 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: M ke Wagner
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
26016 Strider Absent
26029 Sequel No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26002  Theo 32.00 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
26004 Hol |y No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 26005 Edge 26. 88 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
26006  Whip 26. 11 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
2 26012 F5 Tornado 25.95 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



26013 Rusty
26024 Chest er
26025 Stitch
26026 Hai | ey

1 26027 Rapt ur e
26032 Renny
26020 CGusto

3 26033 Ri sk

D stance: 156 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22001 St at
22002 Flo Jo
22007 WIllin'
22008 Fizz
22009 Humrer
22015 W ndUp!
22016 Flirt
22018 Nut neg
22019 Bur gee
22024 Shi ne
22026 Dazzl e
22028 Zeke
22030 Jordie
22031 Teddy
22032 Ki a
22033 Bonus
22034 Romance
22036 Booker T
22039 Rowdy
22046 Pi per
22049 Di esel
22051 Pebbl es
22052 Chance

1 22053 E-Z
22054 Eve
22056 Uppity
22057 M ckey
22058 Opal
22059 El f

7 22065 Zoi e
22067 Ski
22069 Whynper
22071 Chno

5 22072 Cha

6 22073 Arie
22074 Puffin
22075 Sassy

27.13
28. 38
No Ti e
No Ti e
25.41
Absent
Absent
26.52

SCT: 37 seconds

Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
25.79
Absent
Absent
Absent
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
Absent
27. 38
33.75
No Ti e
Absent
28. 28
No Ti e
No Ti e
26. 09
No Ti e
26. 16
No Ti e
Absent
23.55
No Ti e
31. 43
No Ti e
26. 62
No Ti e
25.76
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
25. 64
25. 64
No Ti e
32.14

0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0

0

0. 00 0
0. 00 0
Mast er s

TRl ts R
0

0

0

0. 00 0
0

0

0. 00 1
0. 00 1
0

0. 00 0
0

0

0. 00 0
0

0. 00 0
0

0. 00 0
0

0. 00 1
0

0. 00 0
0

0. 00 0
0

0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0

0. 00 0

OO ONEPF

22 inch Judge:
F

S

N O OO

o O o

OO Okr OO0OOoOOo OO OO0 O0oOOo

O O oo

OO OoOoOo

O O oo

O O o

OO OO0 OoOoOo OO0 OO oOoOoo

O O oo

Or P oo

5.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00

0. 00

ke Wagner

E

OrR PP

- O

RPORPRORFRORO P ORORRFRO

O OO

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00

Elim

Elim

5.00
5.00
Elim

0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim

0. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed
ed



22077 M nni e Absent
22078  Tony 35.59 0
22081 Rhi annon 30. 87 0
22082 Rhys Absent
22086 Bean No Ti e
3 22093 Jay 24. 83 0
22094 Ki x Absent
2 22096 Keegan 23. 56 0
22098 Chant ey Absent
22099 Br acey No Ti e
22100 Rut hl ess Absent
22103 Royce No Ti e
22105 Cassi e 29.91 0
22106 Sony Absent
22087 G nger No Ti e
22107 Mai zy No Ti e
4 22108 Rurbl e 25.40 0
22109 Caj un 24.61 0
22110 Ki Ki 24.92 0
22111 Ci der Absent
22112 Brodi e No Ti e
22114 Blip 44. 77 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 72
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 24
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22
Percent Qualified: 30.6%

. 00
. 00

. 00

. 00

. 00

. 00
. 00
. 00

L T7

O OO oo o

o

o

o

PP, OOO o

o o

o

OO OoOoOo o o o

o o

o

O O ORPF o =

=

Elim
0. 00

0. 00

Elim

Elim
0. 00

Elim
Elim
0. 00
5.00
5.00

Elim
17. 77

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

PO8003
PO8006
PO8007
PO8008
P08010

WN B~ P

D st ance:
Pl ace

2 P12005
1 P12006
P12007
3 P12009
P12010

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16003
1 P16006
P16013
2 P16016
P16020
3 P16022
P16024
P16032

D st ance:
Pl ace

2 P22002
P16007
P22009
P22010

149 yards
Ar mband Name

151 yards
Ar mband Name

156 yards
Ar mband Name

156 yards
Ar mband Name

Scarl et
Ri ggi ns
Appl e
Kati e
Java

Sci - Fi
G dget
Pi per
Lucy

Fanny

Luce
G ndy
Keen
Nat han
Max

G aci e
Dash
Kat ey

Josh
Maci
Nash
Kristy

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Friday, October 16, 2009
Performancelll Jumpers

44 seconds
Ti me

41. 13
36. 27
41. 56
39.90
No Tinme

42 seconds
Ti me

36. 20
29. 31
Absent
38. 07
No Tinme

40 seconds
Ti me

Absent
37. 14
Absent
39. 99
Absent
37.88
No Tinme
No Tinme

40 seconds
Ti me

24.52
Absent
No Tinme
No Tinme

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 2 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1

0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
0 0
0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 1
0 0
0 0

8 inch
F

OO OoOoOo

12 inch

o o

o o

16 i nch

O O o

22 inch
F

Judge:
E

O OOOo

Judge:

o

Judge:

=

Judge:
E

0

M ke Wagner
Score

0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

M ke Wagner
Score

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

0. 00
Elim

Qualified

M ke Wagner
Score

0. 00 Qualified

0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
Elim
Elim

M ke Wagner
Score

5. 00

Elim
Elim



3 P22017 Sami 34.81 0.
P22026 divia No Tinme

1 P22027 Sam 32.74 0.
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified: 40.0%

00

00

o

o O

o o

0

0

5.00
Elim
0. 00

Qualified



Saturday, October 17, 2009

MastersPairs
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 50 seconds Masters (Open
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R
26026 Hai | ey 49. 64 0
26029 Sequel
22056 Uppity 44. 86 0
26013 Rusty
22019 Bur gee Absent
26005 Edge 49. 63 0
22022 Cor azon
4 22007 WIllin' 45, 47 0
26025 Stitch
22039 Rowdy Absent
26003 Kestre
22026 Dazzl e Absent
26008 R o
1 22053 E-Z 41. 80 0
22108 Runbl e
26006 Wi p Absent
22028 Zeke Absent
26004 Hol |'y
22034 Romance 49. 39 2
26027 Rapt ur e
6 22006 St al ker 43. 74 0
26012 F5 Tornado
22098 Chant ey Absent
22105 Cassi e Absent
22101 Austin Absent

S

Judge:
F

0

M ke Wagner
E

0

Scor e

54. 64

64. 86

54. 63

50. 47

41. 80

64. 39

53.74

Qualified
Qualified



22071
22077

22067
22088

22097

22060

22093

22057
22061

22100

22091

22036

22054

22033
22107

22024
22046

22018
22075

22082

22016

22015
26033

22012
22072

22011

22009

22052
22074

chno
M nni e

SkKi
Mlle

Pi | ot
Meg
Jay

M ckey
Zaney

Rut hl ess

Casey

Booker T

Eve

Bonus
Mai zy

Shi ne
Pi per

Nut meg
Sassy

Rhys

Flirt

W ndUp!
Ri sk

Si |l ver
Chai

Li ndy

Hummrer

Chance
Puffin

Absent

Absent

Absent

64. 91 2 1

43. 07 0 0

Absent

Absent

No Ti ne 0 0

44. 40 1 0

46. 79 0 1

No Ti ne 0 0

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

56. 01 0 1

0 79.91

0 43.07 CQalified
Qualified

1 Elim

0 49.40 CQualified
Qualified

0 51.79

1 Elim

0 61. 01



22008 Fizz Absent
22002 Flo Jo Absent
22022 Cor azon 50. 92 1
22051 Pebbl es
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 54 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R
16007  Jake 62. 19 0
16015 Bri dget
2 16003 Lexi e 49. 40 0
16024 Scout
1 16001 M ckl e 40. 99 0
16004 FIyR
4 12002  Tobi 55. 89 0
16019 Sur ge
12017 Leo Absent
16009 Tag
12009 Nova Absent
16021 Meg
12014 g Absent
16006 Moxi e
3 12021 W nni e 54. 88 0
12023 Figit
12003 Apri | Absent
12022 Aggi e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 40
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 36
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10

Percent Qualified: 25.0%

0 0
M ni  Judge
S F
1 0
0 0
1 0
2 0
1 0

0

M ke Wagner
E

0

0

55.92

Scor e

67.19

49. 40

45. 99

65. 89

59. 88

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified






Saturday, October 17, 2009
Performancelll Pairs

D stance: 159 yards SCT: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

P22017 Sam No Ti ne

P16006 G ndy

4 P22011 M ssy 51. 37
P22006 Twi x
P22002 Josh Absent
P16020 Max

1 P16012 Sanmmy 46. 41
P16008 Dia
P16011 Cooper Absent

P16037 Anni e

P16013 Keen Absent
2 P16017 Zen 47. 30
P16035 Ally
3 P16035 Ally 48. 00

P16025 Tucker

D stance: 153 yards SCT: 57 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P12004 KayDee 55.19
P12006 G dget

P12007 Pi per Absent

P12005 Sci - Fi

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

12

4
33. 3%

Perf ormance |11

Perf ormance |11

M ke Wagner
Score

Elim

61. 37

51.41 Qualified
Qualified

57. 30

58. 00

M ke Wagner
Score

55.19 Qualified
Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

PO8006
PO8008
PO8011

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

1 P12004
P12005
P12009
P12010

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

P16012
P16013
P16003
P16020
2 P16006
P16008
P16017
P16027
P16037
P16021
1 P16025

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16007
P22002
1 P22011
P22017

177 yards

179 yards

185 yards

185 yards
Ar mband Name

Name

Ri ggi ns
Kati e

Dyl an

Name

KayDee
Sci - Fi
Lucy
Fanny

Name

Samy
Keen
Luce
Max

G ndy
D a
Zen
Auggi e
Anni e
Legend
Tucker

Maci
Josh
M ssy
Sani

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, October 18, 2009
Performancelll Standard

67 seconds
Ti me

Absent
Absent
Absent

65 seconds
Ti me

67.23
Absent
Absent
No Time

63 seconds
Ti me

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
95. 82
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
60. 68

63 seconds
Ti me

Absent
Absent
73. 80
No Tinme

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
2.23 0 0
0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
32.82 1 1
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
10. 80 1 1
0 0

8 inch Judge:
F E

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 1

16 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

22 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 1

M ke Wagner
Score

M ke Wagner

Scor e

2.23

Elim

M ke Wagner
Score

42. 82

0. 00 Qualified

M ke Wagner
Score

20. 80
Elim



P22022 Riley Absent
P22024 Cal abri a Absent
P22026 divia Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 19

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 16.7%



D stance: 177 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
12001 Phire
12004 Munchi e

2 12002 Tobi
12006 Zip
12003 Apr i
12009 Nova
12012 Jack
12014 g
12017 Leo
12020 Cor k

1 12021 W nni e
12023 Figit
12022 Aggi e

D stance: 179 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
16001 M ckl e
16004 FIyR
16003 Lexi e
16006 Moxi e

2 16007 Jake

3 16017 Taser
16009 Tag
16013 Dasher
16015 Bri dget
16019 Sur ge
16021 Meg

1 16024 Scout

D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22001 St at
22002 Flo Jo
22007 WIllin'
22008 Fizz

Sunday, October 18, 2009

64 seconds
Ti me

Absent
Absent
65. 44
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
50. 30
Absent
Absent

62 seconds
Ti me

Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
66. 04
54,01
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
56. 62

60 seconds
Ti me

Absent
Absent
52. 62
Absent

Masters Standard
Masters 12 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
1.44 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 16 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0 0 0
0 0 0
4. 04 0 0 0
0. 00 2 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 22 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 1 0

M ke Wagner
E Score
0 1. 44
0 0. 00
M ke Wagner
E Score
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 4.04
0 10. 00
0 0. 00
M ke Wagner
E Score
0 5. 00

Qualified

Qualified



22011
22014
22013
22021
22016
22026
22018
22032
22019
22033
2 22024
22036
22028
22039
22034
22042
22043
22046
22051
1 22053
4 22052
22054
22056
3 22061
22064
22071
22067
22072
22068
22074
22075
22082
22078
22084
22086
22094
22091
22099
22093
22103
22096
22105
22100
22107
22108
22109
22112

D stance: 185 yards

Li ndy
Mol |'y
W en
Jack
Flirt
Dazzl e
Nut meg
Ki a

Bur gee
Bonus
Shi ne
Booker T
Zeke
Rowdy
Romance
Bol t
Strider
Pi per
Pebbl es
E-Z
Chance
Eve
Uppi ty
Zaney
Schmut zy
Chno
Ski

Chai

St onp
Puffin
Sassy
Rhys
Tony
Isis
Bean
Ki x
Casey
Br acey
Jay
Royce
Keegan
Cassi e
Rut hl ess
Mai zy
Rumbl e
Caj un
Br odi e

Pl ace Arnband Nane

26001

Phoeni x

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
49. 70
Absent
Absent
Absent
No Tinme
Absent
Absent
73. 14
Absent
46. 89
48. 70
Absent
Absent
57. 14
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
No Tinme
No Tinme
Absent
No Tinme
Absent
Absent
No Tinme
Absent
Absent
No Tinme

SCT: 60 seconds

Ti me

Absent

0. 00 0
0

13. 14 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0

0

0

0

0

Mast er s

TRl ts R

o

o

o

o

26 inch Judge:

S F

0 0. 00 Qualified
1 Elim

0 28.14

0 0. 00 Qualified
0 5.00

0 0. 00 Qualified
1 Elim

1 Elim

1 Elim

1 Elim

1 Elim

M ke Wagner
E Score



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

26003
26002
26005
26004
26007
26006
26008
26012
26021
26013
26024
26022
26026
26032
26033

Kestre
Theo
Edge
Hol |'y
Abel
Wi p
Rio

F5 Tor nado
Kraze
Rusty
Chest er
Gauge
Hai | ey
Renny
Ri sk

Absent
54. 94
56. 09
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

. 00
. 00

=

N

o

0
0

15. 00
0. 00

Qualified



D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

142 yards

Armband Nane

PO8001
PO8006
PO8007
P0O8010
PO8011

144 yards

Rosi e
Ri ggi ns
Appl e

Java

Dyl an

Armband Nane

P12004
P12005
P12006
P12007
P12009
P12010

148 yards

KayDee
Sci - Fi
G dget
Pi per
Lucy
Fanny

Ar mband Nane

P16003
P16013
P16006
P16020
P16012
P16024
P16017
P16022
P16027
P16030
P16032
P16035
P16037
P16021

148 yards

Luce
Keen
G ndy
Max
Samy
Dash
Zen
Graci e
Auggi e
Neo
Kat ey
Aly
Anni e
Legend

Armband Nane

P22002

Josh

Sunday, October 18, 2009
Performancelll Jumpers

SCT: 43 seconds

Ti me

Absent
Absent
47.10

Absent
Absent

SCT: 41 seconds

Ti me

Absent
Absent
No Time
Absent
66. 45
No Tinme

SCT: 40 seconds

Ti me

Absent
Absent
45, 15
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
No Tinme
Absent
45. 10
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

SCT: 40 seconds

Ti me

Absent

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

4.10 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0 0
25.45 0 0
0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
5.15 0 0

0 0
5.10 0 0

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S

8 inch Judge:

F

12 inch Judge:

F

16 inch Judge:

F

22 inch Judge:
F

M ke Wagner
E Score
0 4.10

M ke Wagner
E Score
1 Elim
0 25. 45
1 Elim

M ke Wagner
E Score
0 5.15
1 Elim
0 5.10

M ke Wagner
E Score



P22011 M ssy Absent
P22010 Kristy Absent
P22017 Sam No Ti e
P22022 Riley Absent
pP22026 divia Absent
P22027 Sam Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 24
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

1

Elim



D stance: 142 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
12001 Phire
12009 Nova

2 12002 Tobi
12008 Radar
12003 Apr i
12017 Leo
12020 Cor k

1 12021 W nni e
12022 Aggi e
12005 Dor d

D stance: 144 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16001 M ckl e
16008 Beener

3 16003 Lexi e
16010 Tucker
16004 FIyR
16012 Fl ash
16019 Sur ge

2 16017 Taser
16006 Moxi e
16007 Jake
16009 Tag

4 16018 Harry
16015 Bri dget
16021 Meg
16023 Hunt er
16024 Scout

D stance: 148 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22002 Flo Jo
22008 Fizz
22001 St at

Sunday, October 18, 2009

40 seconds
Ti me

Absent
Absent
36. 05
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
27. 48
Absent
Absent

38 seconds
Ti me

24. 20
Absent
30.59
Absent
Absent
No Ti e
Absent
22.81
Absent
Absent
Absent
41. 46
Absent
Absent
No Ti e
Absent

37 seconds
Ti me

Absent
Absent
Absent

Masters Jumpers
Masters 12 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
Masters 16 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 1 0 0
0 0 0
0. 00 1 0 0
3. 46 1 0 0
0 0 0
Masters 22 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S F

M ke Wagner
E Score
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
M ke Wagner
E Score
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 5.00
1 Elim
0 5.00
0 8. 46
1 Elim
M ke Wagner
E Score



22003
22007
22026
22011
22032
22033
22073
22013
22036
22016
22054
22018
22039
22019
22043
22024
22049
22028
22053
22030
22056
22031
22071
22034
22072
22044
22074
22082
22086
22046
22094
22051
22099
22052
22103
22057
22105
22058
22107
22059
22108
22064
22109
22067
22075
22076
22078
22087
22091
22093
22096
22098

Nellie
WIilin'
Dazzl e
Li ndy
Ki a
Bonus
Arie

W en
Booker T
Flirt
Eve

Nut meg
Rowdy
Bur gee
Strider
Shi ne
D esel
Zeke
E-Z
Jordi e
Uppi ty
Teddy
Chno
Romance
Chai

Chi gger
Puffin
Rhys
Bean

Pi per
Ki x
Pebbl es
Br acey
Chance
Royce
M ckey
Cassi e
Opal

Mai zy
El f
Rumbl e
Schmut zy
Caj un
Ski
Sassy
Nyal ka
Tony

G nger
Casey
Jay
Keegan
Chant ey

Absent
27.12
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
22.15
30. 18
Absent
Absent
Absent
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
No Ti e
24.59
Absent
23. 44
Absent
Absent
26. 34
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
23. 36
22.82
Absent

0.

0.

0.

0.

00

. 00
. 00

00

00

00

. 00
. 00

0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
1 0 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



22100 Rut hl ess Absent
22106 Sony Absent
22112 Br odi e 27.73 0. 00 0
22114 Blip Absent
D stance: 148 yards SCT: 37 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
26002 Theo No Ti e 0
2 26005 Edge 29. 14 0. 00 1
26004 Hol |'y Absent
26013 Rusty Absent
26006 Wi p Absent
26008 Ri o Absent
26012 F5 Tornado Absent
26021 Kraze Absent
26024 Chest er Absent
26026 Hai | ey Absent
1 26029 Sequel 26. 76 0. 00 0
26001 Phoeni x Absent
26033 Ri sk Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 73
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

26 inch
S

0
1

0 0 5. 00
Judge: M ke Wagner

F E Score

0 1 Elim

0 0 10. 00

0 0 0. 00

Qualified
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